1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2002

2003

2004

Peter J. Mozden, MD Visiting Professors

Isidore Cohn, Jr., MD
LSU Medical Center

Claude H. Organ, Jr., MD
University of California, East Bay

Hiram H. Polk, Jr., MD
University of Louisville

J. Bradley Aust, MD, PhD
University of Texas, San Antonio

LaSalle Lefall, MD
Howard University Medical School

Walter Lawrence, Jr., MD
Medical College of Virginia

Seymour I. Schwartz, MD
University of Rochester

Peter J. Deckers, MD
University of Connecticut Medical School

Samuel A. Wells, Jr., MD
Washington University School of Medicine

Patricia J. Numann, MD
SUNY — Syracuse

Jon A. van Heerden, MB, ChB
Mayo Clinic

John L. Tarpley, MD
Vanderbilt University

John M. Daly, MD
Chair, Cornell University — Weill Medical
College

Daniel G. Coit, MD
Chief, Gastric and Mixed Tumor Services
Memorial Sloan — Kettering Cancer Center

James E. Goodnight, Jr., MD, PhD
Chair, UC — Davis Medical Center

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Douglas B. Evans, MD
University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer
Center

Blake Cady, MD
Brown University School of Medicine

Mitchell C. Posner, MD

Chief, Surgical Oncology

Chief, Section of General Surgery
University of Chicago Pritzker School of
Medicine

Layton F. Rikkers, MD

A.R. Curreri Professor of Surgery
Chair, Department of Surgery

The University of Wisconsin School of
Medicine

Ronald P. DeMatteo, MD

Vice Chair, Department of Surgery

Chief, Division of General Surgical Oncology
Memorial Sloan — Kettering Cancer Center

John H. Donahue, MD

Division of Gastroenterology and General
Surgery

Mayo Clinic

Richard J. Barth, Jr., MD

Division of Surgical Oncology and General
Surgery

Dartmouth — Hitchcock Medical Center

Elin R. Sigurdson, MD
Division of General Surgical Oncology
Fox Chase Cancer Center

Peter W.T. Pisters, MD

Department of Surgical Oncology
The University of Texas MD Anderson
Cancer Center

Monica Bertagnolli, MD
Department of Surgical Oncology
Brigham and Women’s Hospital



2015

2016

2016

2017

2018

Peter J. Mozden, MD Visiting Professors

Yuman Fong, MD
Department of Surgery
City of Hope

Patricia L. Roberts, MD
Department of Surgery
Lahey Hospital and Medical Center

Peter Angelos, MD, PhD

Chief, Endocrine Surgery

University of Chicago Pritzker School of
Medicine

Vernon K. Sondak, MD
Chair, Department of Cutaneous Oncology
H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center

Jen Jen Yeh, MD

Professor of Surgery

Vice Chair, Research
University of North Carolina

2019

2021

2022

2024

Steven K. Libutti, MD

Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical
School

Director, Rutgers Cancer Institute of New
Jersey

Giles F. Whalen, MD
Executive Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
University of Massachusetts Medical School

Timothy Pawlik, MD, PhD, MPH, MTS, MBA
Chair and Professor of Surgery
Department of Surgery

The Ohio State University College of
Medicine

Attila Nakeeb, MD

Chair, Division of General Surgery
Chief, Surgical Oncology

Lahey Hospital and Medical Center



1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2002

2003

2004

Peter J. Mozden, MD Visiting Professors

Isidore Cohn, Jr., MD
LSU Medical Center

Claude H. Organ, Jr., MD
University of California, East Bay

Hiram H. Polk, Jr., MD
University of Louisville

J. Bradley Aust, MD, PhD
University of Texas, San Antonio

LaSalle Lefall, MD
Howard University Medical School

Walter Lawrence, Jr., MD
Medical College of Virginia

Seymour I. Schwartz, MD
University of Rochester

Peter J. Deckers, MD
University of Connecticut Medical School

Samuel A. Wells, Jr., MD
Washington University School of Medicine

Patricia J. Numann, MD
SUNY — Syracuse

Jon A. van Heerden, MB, ChB
Mayo Clinic

John L. Tarpley, MD
Vanderbilt University

John M. Daly, MD
Chair, Cornell University — Weill Medical
College

Daniel G. Coit, MD
Chief, Gastric and Mixed Tumor Services
Memorial Sloan — Kettering Cancer Center

James E. Goodnight, Jr.,, MD, PhD
Chair, UC — Davis Medical Center

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Douglas B. Evans, MD
University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer
Center

Blake Cady, MD
Brown University School of Medicine

Mitchell C. Posner, MD

Chief, Surgical Oncology

Chief, Section of General Surgery
University of Chicago Pritzker School of
Medicine

Layton F. Rikkers, MD

A.R. Curreri Professor of Surgery
Chair, Department of Surgery

The University of Wisconsin School of
Medicine

Ronald P. DeMatteo, MD

Vice Chair, Department of Surgery

Chief, Division of General Surgical Oncology
Memorial Sloan — Kettering Cancer Center

John H. Donahue, MD

Division of Gastroenterology and General
Surgery

Mayo Clinic

Richard J. Barth, Jr., MD

Division of Surgical Oncology and General
Surgery

Dartmouth — Hitchcock Medical Center

Elin R. Sigurdson, MD
Division of General Surgical Oncology
Fox Chase Cancer Center

Peter W.T. Pisters, MD

Department of Surgical Oncology
The University of Texas MD Anderson
Cancer Center

Monica Bertagnolli, MD
Department of Surgical Oncology
Brigham and Women’s Hospital



2015

2016

2016

2017

2018

Peter J. Mozden, MD Visiting Professors

Yuman Fong, MD
Department of Surgery
City of Hope

Patricia L. Roberts, MD
Department of Surgery
Lahey Hospital and Medical Center

Peter Angelos, MD, PhD

Chief, Endocrine Surgery

University of Chicago Pritzker School of
Medicine

Vernon K. Sondak, MD
Chair, Department of Cutaneous Oncology
H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center

Jen Jen Yeh, MD

Professor of Surgery

Vice Chair, Research
University of North Carolina

2019

2021

2022

2024

Steven K. Libutti, MD

Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical
School

Director, Rutgers Cancer Institute of New
Jersey

Giles F. Whalen, MD
Executive Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
University of Massachusetts Medical School

Timothy Pawlik, MD, PhD, MPH, MTS, MBA
Chair and Professor of Surgery
Department of Surgery

The Ohio State University College of
Medicine

Attila Nakeeb, MD

Chair, Division of General Surgery
Chief, Surgical Oncology

Lahey Hospital and Medical Center



