1989	Isidore Cohn, Jr., MD LSU Medical Center	2005	Douglas B. Evans, MD University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
1990	Claude H. Organ, Jr., MD		
	University of California, East Bay	2006	Blake Cady, MD Brown University School of Medicine
1991	Hiram H. Polk, Jr., MD		
	University of Louisville	2007	Mitchell C. Posner, MD
			Chief, Surgical Oncology
1992	J. Bradley Aust, MD, PhD		Chief, Section of General Surgery
	University of Texas, San Antonio		University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine
1993	LaSalle Lefall, MD		
	Howard University Medical School	2008	Layton F. Rikkers, MD A.R. Curreri Professor of Surgery
1994	Walter Lawrence, Jr., MD		Chair, Department of Surgery
	Medical College of Virginia		The University of Wisconsin School of Medicine
1995	Seymour I. Schwartz, MD		
	University of Rochester	2009	Ronald P. DeMatteo, MD
			Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
1996	Peter J. Deckers, MD		Chief, Division of General Surgical Oncology
	University of Connecticut Medical School		Memorial Sloan – Kettering Cancer Center
1997	Samuel A. Wells, Jr., MD	2010	John H. Donahue, MD
	Washington University School of Medicine		Division of Gastroenterology and General Surgery
1998	Patricia J. Numann, MD		Mayo Clinic
	SUNY – Syracuse		
		2011	Richard J. Barth, Jr., MD
1999	Jon A. van Heerden, MB, ChB		Division of Surgical Oncology and General
	Mayo Clinic		Surgery
2000	labor I. Tayalay, MD		Dartmouth – Hitchcock Medical Center
2000	John L. Tarpley, MD Vanderbilt University	2012	Elin R. Sigurdson, MD
	valider bilt Offiversity	2012	Division of General Surgical Oncology
2002	John M. Daly, MD		Fox Chase Cancer Center
2002	Chair, Cornell University – Weill Medical		Tox chase curred center
	College	2013	Peter W.T. Pisters, MD
			Department of Surgical Oncology
2003	Daniel G. Coit, MD		The University of Texas MD Anderson
	Chief, Gastric and Mixed Tumor Services		Cancer Center
	Memorial Sloan – Kettering Cancer Center		
		2014	Monica Bertagnolli, MD
2004	James E. Goodnight, Jr., MD, PhD		Department of Surgical Oncology
	Chair, UC – Davis Medical Center		Brigham and Women's Hospital

2015	Yuman Fong, MD Department of Surgery City of Hope	2019	Steven K. Libutti, MD Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Director, Rutgers Cancer Institute of New
2016	Patricia L. Roberts, MD Department of Surgery		Jersey
	Lahey Hospital and Medical Center	2021	Giles F. Whalen, MD Executive Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
2016	Peter Angelos, MD, PhD Chief, Endocrine Surgery		University of Massachusetts Medical School
	University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine	2022	Timothy Pawlik, MD, PhD, MPH, MTS, MBA Chair and Professor of Surgery Department of Surgery
2017	Vernon K. Sondak, MD		The Ohio State University College of
	Chair, Department of Cutaneous Oncology H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center		Medicine
		2024	Attila Nakeeb, MD
2018	Jen Jen Yeh, MD		Chair, Division of General Surgery
	Professor of Surgery		Chief, Surgical Oncology
	Vice Chair, Research University of North Carolina		Lahey Hospital and Medical Center

1989	Isidore Cohn, Jr., MD LSU Medical Center	2005	Douglas B. Evans, MD University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center
1990	Claude H. Organ, Jr., MD		
	University of California, East Bay	2006	Blake Cady, MD Brown University School of Medicine
1991	Hiram H. Polk, Jr., MD		
	University of Louisville	2007	Mitchell C. Posner, MD
			Chief, Surgical Oncology
1992	J. Bradley Aust, MD, PhD		Chief, Section of General Surgery
	University of Texas, San Antonio		University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine
1993	LaSalle Lefall, MD		
	Howard University Medical School	2008	Layton F. Rikkers, MD A.R. Curreri Professor of Surgery
1994	Walter Lawrence, Jr., MD		Chair, Department of Surgery
	Medical College of Virginia		The University of Wisconsin School of Medicine
1995	Seymour I. Schwartz, MD		
	University of Rochester	2009	Ronald P. DeMatteo, MD
			Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
1996	Peter J. Deckers, MD		Chief, Division of General Surgical Oncology
	University of Connecticut Medical School		Memorial Sloan – Kettering Cancer Center
1997	Samuel A. Wells, Jr., MD	2010	John H. Donahue, MD
	Washington University School of Medicine		Division of Gastroenterology and General Surgery
1998	Patricia J. Numann, MD		Mayo Clinic
	SUNY – Syracuse		
		2011	Richard J. Barth, Jr., MD
1999	Jon A. van Heerden, MB, ChB		Division of Surgical Oncology and General
	Mayo Clinic		Surgery
			Dartmouth – Hitchcock Medical Center
2000	John L. Tarpley, MD		
	Vanderbilt University	2012	Elin R. Sigurdson, MD
			Division of General Surgical Oncology
2002	John M. Daly, MD		Fox Chase Cancer Center
	Chair, Cornell University – Weill Medical	2212	
	College	2013	Peter W.T. Pisters, MD
2002	Daniel C. Cait MD		Department of Surgical Oncology
2003	Daniel G. Coit, MD Chief, Gastric and Mixed Tumor Services		The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
	Memorial Sloan – Kettering Cancer Center		Cancer Center
	wemona Joan – Rettering Carler Center	2014	Monica Bertagnolli, MD
2004	James E. Goodnight, Jr., MD, PhD	2014	Department of Surgical Oncology
2004	Chair, UC – Davis Medical Center		Brigham and Women's Hospital
	Chan, OC Davis Mcalcal Celiter		Pribliani and Women's Hospital

2015	Yuman Fong, MD Department of Surgery City of Hope	2019	Steven K. Libutti, MD Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Director, Rutgers Cancer Institute of New
2016	Patricia L. Roberts, MD Department of Surgery		Jersey
	Lahey Hospital and Medical Center	2021	Giles F. Whalen, MD
	, .		Executive Vice Chair, Department of Surgery
2016	Peter Angelos, MD, PhD Chief, Endocrine Surgery		University of Massachusetts Medical School
	University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine	2022	Timothy Pawlik, MD, PhD, MPH, MTS, MBA Chair and Professor of Surgery Department of Surgery
2017	Vernon K. Sondak, MD		The Ohio State University College of
	Chair, Department of Cutaneous Oncology H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center		Medicine
		2024	Attila Nakeeb, MD
2018	Jen Jen Yeh, MD		Chair, Division of General Surgery
	Professor of Surgery		Chief, Surgical Oncology
	Vice Chair, Research		Lahey Hospital and Medical Center
	University of North Carolina		